eBOX PC
1eBOX -3240 -12X5U
eBOX -3240 -12X5U
◼ Specifications
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model Name eBOX -3240 -1215U eBOX -3240 -1235U eBOX -3240 -1255U
System

NOTE: IF THE SYSTEM PROVIDES SOME OPTIONAL PARTS, ADDITIONAL SYSTEM COMPATIBILITY CERTIFICATIONS MAY BE REQUIRED IN
SOME REGIONS/COUNTRIES, PLEASE CONTACT NODKA FOR SYSTEM COMPATIBILITY.
◼ Ordering Information
Part number Product name Description
B63.32400.15.0001 eBOX -3240 -1215U 1215U/5 x RS232/1 x (RS232/485)/2USB3.0/4USB2.0/2LAN/DC12 -24V
B63.32400.35.0001 eBOX -3240 -1235U 1235U/5 x RS232/1 x (RS232/485)/2USB3.0/4USB2.0/2LAN/DC12 -24V
B63.32400.55.0001 eBOX -3240 -1255U 1255U/5 x RS232/1 x (RS232/485)/2USB3.0/4USB2.0/2LAN/DC12 -24V
◼ Options
Accessories Specifications
DDR4 M emory 4GB,8GB,16GB
M.2 SSD 512GB,1TB... ...
4G module mini PCIE:EC20, EG25, EC25
◼ Dimensions (Unit：mm)
A:Line-out
B:SW
C:Antenna Reserved Hole
D:COM
E:USB2.0
F:GND
G:DC IN
H:LAN2
I:LAN1
J:HDMI
K:DP
L:USB
M:HDD LED
N:PWR LED
O:POWER
P:COM
Q:COM